
 

 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY HYDERABAD 

Kandi - 502 284, Telangana, INDIA 
 

No Dues Certificate (SRC Project Staff)

Name       : ……………………………………………………………….. 

 

Designation      : ……………………………………………………………….. 

Date of Joining     : ……………………………………………………………….. 

Last Working day     : ……………………………………………………………….. 

Department / Centre / Section   : …………………………………………EMP. No……….. 
 

 

1. Administration (office.admin@iith.ac.in) : …………………………………………………………….. 
 

2. CMD (Quarter)(office.cmd@iith.ac.in)  : ……………………………………………………………….. 
 

3. Guest House, (office.gh@iith.ac.in)                        : ……………………………………………………………….. 
 

4. Library, (office.library@iith.ac.in)       : ……………………………………………………………….. 
 

5. Stores, (office.stores@iith.ac.in)   : ……………………………………………………………….. 
 

6. Computer Lab, (office@comp.iith.ac.in)  : ........................................................ 
 

7. Sports, (sports@iith.ac.in)    : ………………………………………………………………… 

 
8. ME Workshop, (office.cw@iith.ac.in)  : ………………………………………………………………… 
 

9. Reporting Incharge (PI/Faculty)  : ………………………………………………………………… 
 

9.   Security Office (ID Card),(office.security@iith.ac.in): …………………………………………………………… 

 
10. Hostel & Mess, (office.hostel@iith.ac.in)  : ………………………………………………………………… 
 

11. Accounts, (ar.accounts@iith.ac.in)   : ……………………………………………………………….. 
 

12. SRC Office, (Physical Signature)   : …………………………………………………………… 

 
 

Particulars of Dues to be Recovered  Amount (Rs.)   Remarks 

Address for future communication  
to be filled by the Faculty/Staff/PhD 

Scholar)    :………………………………………………………………………….. 

 

      City………………………………PIN….………………………….. 
 

Mobile: ………………………. 

 
Email Id:  

 
(a) Certified that there are no dues against him/her 

(b) a sum of Rs.……………(Rupees………………………………………….) may be recovered from 

him/her and the balance salary paid to her/him.  
 

 

 
 

Assistant Registrar (SRC)                                                    Deputy Registrar (SRC) 
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